Double White

Belgian-style wheat ale

Desert Fog

Hazy IPA

Marblefest

Oktoberfest style lager (seasonal only)

Weekend Trail

Southwest Pale Ale

Up North

Blonde Ale

Riverwalk
IPA

Beyond the Trees

Hard Cider

Red Ale 2.0

Chocolate Porter

Nut Brown Ale

Pepe Loco
Mexican Lager

Peach Green Chile Lager

Lizard Tail Apple Cider

Heineken Zero
Kombucha

Guiness O

ABV

7.0%

6.8%

5.9%

6 %

4.8 %

6.5%

5.8%

6.9%
4.9%

5.2%
4.8 %

5.8 %
6.8 %

Coffee

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Caramel Macchiato

Cinnamon Spice Latte

Mocha / White Mocha

Cold Brew

Nitro Cold Brew

Organic Hot Tea

Fair Trade Iced Tea

Fair Trade Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Add Espresso

Flavor Shot

2.89
10 cal

3.79
15 cal

3.79
270 cal

4.69
175 cal

4.99
445 cal

5.29
475 cal

4.99
390 cal

5.89

5 cal

5 cal

2.99
0 cal

2.89
0 cal

4 .89
375 cal

4.99
425 cal
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Friday 8:00 am

- 8:00 pm | @unmfood

3.09
15 cal

3.99
20 cal

3.99
350 cal

4.89
230 cal

5.29
540 cal

5.59
630 cal

5.19
510 cal

4.29
5 cal

5.09
5 cal

3.29
0 cal

3.29
0 cal

5.19
470 cal

5.19
540 cal

0.89
5 cal

0.69
20 cal



